

MONO COUNTY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD COUNTY OF MONO

P.O. Box 2619, Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 PHONE: 760-924-1740

Meeting Agenda October 21, 2019, 3-4:30 PM Behavioral Health Department Conference Room Third Floor, Sierra Center Mall, 452 Old Mammoth RD Mammoth Lakes, CA

- I. Public Comment
- II. Approval of Minutes from 6/10 and 8/12 (action)
- III. Community Health Improvement Plan Behavioral Health Presenation by Public Health Director Sandra Pearce
- IV. Behavioral Health Dept. & Housing Update
- V. Innovation Plan Time Extension Amanda
- VI. Data Notebook Review and Discussion
- VII. New Board Member Recruitment
- VIII. Board Member Reports
- IX. Confirm date and adjourn to next meeting (December 9)

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, anyone who needs special assistance to attend this meeting can contact the Behavioral Health Department at 760-924-1740 within 48 hours prior to the meeting in order to ensure accessibility (see 42 USCS 12132, 28CFR 35.130).